
Awbury Staff Email List 
Staff Name Position Email Address

Kristi Littell CEO littell@wissahickoncharter.org
Kate O'Shea Lower School Director oshea@wissahickoncharter.org
Lovelee Polite Middle School Director lpolite@wissahickoncharter.org
Tiffany Days-Harris D.O.O t.days-harris@wissahickoncharter.org
Tamara Lemmon Dean of Culture t.lemmon@wissahickoncharter.org
William Shelton Apprentice D.O.C. w.shelton@wissahickoncharter.org
Jane Walsh Executive Asst. j.walsh@wissahickoncharter.org
Shonda Robinson Lead Admin. Asst. shonda@wissahickoncharter.org
Tonya Bailey Admin. Asst. t.bailey@wissahickoncharter.org
Jess Pastore Director Development j.pastore@wissahickoncharter.org
Abigail Beljean Counselor a.beljean@wissahickoncharter.org
Kim Krasnow Director of Human Capital kkrasnow@wissahickoncharter.org
Paul Vaunde Stowe Assessment & Acct. Manager p.vaundestowe@wissahickoncharter.org
Mike Purcell IT m.purcell@wissahickoncharter.org
Amber Johnson Nurse acnurse@wissahickoncharter.org

Haley McCormack K11 Teacher haley@wissahickoncharter.org
Yashay Marsh K11 Asst. y.marsh@wissahiconcharter.org
Alyssa Pinder K12 Teacher a.pinder@wissahickoncharter.org
La'Toya Edwards K12 Asst. l.edwards@wissahickoncharter.org
Sarika Patel Rm. 111 Teacher s.patel@wissahickoncharter.org
Carol Pringle Rm. 111 Asst. cpringle@wissahickoncharter.org
Greg Hagenbuch Rm. 112 Teacher g.hegenbuch@wissahickoncharter.org
Alexandria Oliver Rm. 112 Asst. a.oliver@wissahickoncharter.org
Alyza Ngbokoli Rm. 211 Teacher a.ngbokoli@wissahickoncharter.org
Bree Green Rm. 211 Asst. b.green@wissahickoncharter.org
Aileen Haggerty Rm. 212 Teacher aileenh@wissahickoncharter.org
Justine Linneman Rm. 212 Asst. justine@wissahickoncharter.org
Jenn Coppertino Rm. 311 Teacher j.coppertino@wissahickoncharter.org
Sarah Watlers Rm. 312 Teacher s.watlers@wissahickoncharter.org
Mira David Rm. 411 Teacher m.david@wissahickoncharter.org
Jack Haurin Rm. 412 Teacher jackh@wissahickoncharter.org
Chenequa Jones Rm. 511 Teacher c.jones@wissahickoncharter.org
Jared Gilman Rm. 512 Teacher j.gilman@wissahickoncharter.org
Jada Mapp LS Apprentice Teacher j.mapp@wissahickoncharter.org
David Byron LS Apprentice Teacher d.byron@wissahickoncharter.org

Andy Beck Rm. 611 Teacher a.beck@wissahickoncharter.org
Michele Engelbert Rm. 612 Teacher m.engelbert@wissahickoncharter.org
Sarah Wilson Rm. 711 Teacher a.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org
Patrice Coleman Rm. 712 Teacher p.coleman@wissahickoncharter.org



Bailey Langham Rm. 811 Teacher b.langham@wissahickoncharter.org
Shawn Jones Rm. 812 Teacher s.jones@wissahickoncharter.org
Bailey Fuentes MS Apprentice Teacher b.fuentes@wissahickoncharter.org
Efi Narliotis MS Apprentice Teacher e.narliotis@wissahickoncharter.org

Liz Biagioli Discovery Teacher liz@wissahickoncharter.org
Jim Reggiani P.E Teacher jim@wissahickoncharter.org
Kate Bowman-Johnston Librarian k.bowman-johnston@wissahickoncharter.org
Tamara Weiss Art Teacher t.weiss@wissahickoncharter.org

Rebecca Chase Learning Support Director r.chase@wissahickoncharter.org
Erica Hauswald Reading Specialist e.hauswald@wissahickoncharter.org
Melissa Greenwald Math Specialist m.greenwald@wissahickoncharter.org
Daniella Chmielewski Learning Specialist d.chmielewski@wissahickoncharter.org
Anne McNichol Learning Specialist a.mcnichol@wissahickoncharter.org
Sheri Rogers Learning Specialist sstern@wissahickoncharter.org
Nancy Stehman Learning Specialist n.stehman@wissahickoncharter.org
Angela Barber Learning Specialist a.baber@wissahickoncharter.org
Jessica Mahoney Learning Specialist j.mahoney@wissahickoncharter.org
Mira Saxe-Smith Learning Specialist Asst. m.saxesmith@wissahickoncharter.org

Carla Reeves Learning Specialist Asst. creeves@wissahickoncharter.org

Jason Rhett Lead Support Staff jason.rhett@wissahickoncharter.org
Jurras Jackson Support Staff j.jackson@wissahickoncharter.org
Karima Keel Support Staff k.keel@wissahickoncharter.org
Ayat Salaam Support Staff a.salaam@wissahickoncharter.org
Jibree Hill Support Staff j.hill@wissahickoncharter.org

Support Staff a.salaam@wissahickoncharter.orgAndrew Talbert Support Staff a.talbert@wissahickoncharter.org
Zenith Slaughter Support Staff z.slaughter@wissahickoncharter.org
Joshua Wyatt Support Staff j.watts@wissahickoncharter.org

Adriane Faulks Lead Lunch Teacher adriane@wissahickoncharter.org
Shawn Goslee Lunch Teacher s.goslee@wissahickoncharter.org
Vernon Gainer Lunch Teacher v.gainer@wissahickoncharter.org
Vanessa Geathers Lunch Teacher a.geathers@wissahickoncharter.org
LaShae Holt Lunch Teacher l.holt@wissahickoncharter.org
Romuel Diaz Lunch Teacher r.diaz@wissahickoncharter.org

Dwayne Morton-Thompson Lunch Teacher d.morton-thompson@wissahickoncharter.org

Melissa Pendleton Recess/ASP Coordinator m.pendleton@wissahickoncharter.org

Mike Van Hoy Facilities Manager m.vanhoy@wissahickoncharter.org




